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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8
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 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DSC details:

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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10    Exempt Income
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Agriculture
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 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)
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PREM PRAKASH SINGH

BHATIA BASTI

SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN

2708574

207729

2500850

585265

12684

597949

13456

109184

400000

75310

0

597950

0
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ITR-3

832109
Jharkhand

242217691311019

DCIT/ACIT CIRCLE 2, JSR

0

Individual
Adityapur

PREM PRAKASH SINGH
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